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2012 Girls Kingco Championships - 10/26/2012 to 10/27/2012

Results - Friday Session I Prelims
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

4AST 4A WIAA State1:55.50

3AST 3A WIAA State1:58.50

2AST 2A WIAA State2:02.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:53.41 q4AST

Cox, Caitlin 11 Deiparine, Danielle 12

Kwan, Sabrina 9 Seidel, Alex 11

28.82 32.80 25.3726.42

ANEW2 1:54.09 q4AST

Fang, Elisa 9 Dipboye, Nina 12

Liu, Amelia 12 Gwo, Lorea 11

27.79 34.04 24.4127.85

AISSY3 1:54.29 q4AST

Maier, Stacy 12 Flaten, Kayla 12

Langan, Kellie 12 Gevers, Gabrielle 11

28.17 32.29 25.3828.45

ABVUE4 1:56.31 q3AST

Ngo, Naomi 10 Williams, Kim 10

Uyeno, Linnea 9 Fontana, Natalie 11

AGHS5 1:57.68 q3AST

Cross, Marley 9 Crawford, Jocelyn 9

Umbach, Gwen 9 Huffaker, Hallie 12

29.52 31.82 27.0029.34

ASKY6 1:58.01 q3AST

Elderkin, Sarah 12 Scarcello, Andi 12

Magee, Abby 12 Guo, Annette 9

29.73 31.95 28.0728.26

ALW7 1:58.08 q3AST

Rector, Gabrielle 9 VanStone, Jayna 9

McKinney, Jessica 12 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 10

30.18 32.76 26.3228.82

AROOS8 1:58.16 q3AST

Kutz, Marri 9 Tallman, Cassandra 11

Maider, Maddie 10 Benson, Hannah 11

31.16 31.98 26.0928.93

AIHS9 1:58.40 q3AST

Chapple, Emily 9 Speak, Sage 11

Skog, Calista 9 Roberson, Kayla 11

AINT-US10 2:00.28 q2AST

Kimura, Anna 11 Mackey, Brigid 11

Sutich, Lianna 9 McDermott, Cassidy 12

29.76 35.71 26.5828.23

ARED11 2:02.96 q

Harper, Bethany 9 Albrecht, Morgan 11

Smith, Emily 12 Su, Leanne 9

30.38 37.91 27.2027.47

ABLRD12 2:03.41 q

Adler, Tiara 10 Chan, Luisa 11

Comiskey, Claire Jaeger, Joy 11

31.94 34.68 27.1329.66

ASAMM13 2:03.65 q

Martin, Riley 12 Matthes, Gillian 10

Wai, Carmen 12 Ziegan, Blaire 9

32.07 33.88 27.4830.22

ABOTH14 2:04.20 q

Korn, Anna 12 Anthony, Emily 12

Bultman, Stephanie 12 Knight, Kaiya 10

AJHS15 2:04.30 q

Farley, Tess 12 Knerr, Allie 9

Harder, Mackenzie 10 DiMicco, AJ 10

30.49 35.47 27.7030.64

AWHS16 2:04.37 q

Knapik, Danielle 11 Scheck, Venalie 12

Bingea, Taylor 10 Hamlin, Emily 10

33.25 35.01 26.9329.18

BEAST17 2:06.52 q

Gronewald, Erin 11 Hsu, Mindy 9

Poggemann, Alyssa 10 Haase, Ally 9

32.75 39.47 28.1326.17

ALIB18 2:09.53 q

Nelson, Katie 12 Spencer, Kara 12

Hohensinner, Ellie 9 Lesnik, Sierra 9

34.50 36.51 28.7229.80

AMTSI19 2:21.89 q

Gieseke, Emma 10 Hager, Maddie 10

Brady, Jessica 10 Bel, Zoie 9

37.98 39.18 32.7332.00

BMI--- X1:59.49 2AST

Larkin, Maddie 12 Marques, Natalie 12

Seaton, Margaret 10 Williamson, Christina 12

30.59 34.00 25.9029.00

BNEW--- X2:02.02 2AST

Elhajj, Kennedy 9 Groesbeck, Katherine 9

An, Shannon 11 Simpson, Sara 12

30.65 36.08 26.1029.19

CMI--- X2:02.05 2AST

Godfred, Kira 12 Raisys, Sofija 10

Koksu, Emily 10 Hatsukami, Andrea 12

31.73 33.75 27.6028.97

BIHS--- X2:03.55

Hoffman, Natalie 10 Carr, Chloe 10

Chiang, Kristy 11 Hansen, Mollie 11

32.43 33.95 28.2028.97

BSKY--- X2:03.92

Himes, Darian 9 Miller, Shanley 12

Clark, Jessica 9 Moore, Annie 11

31.71 33.68 27.7530.78

BROOS--- X2:05.17

Lei, Kari 11 Rosen, Hannah 11

Parks, Emma 12 Haven, Kai 9

32.04 33.93 27.1032.10

BBVUE--- X2:05.79

Egnal, Yael 12 McDermott, Christina 11

Mao, Julie 10 Walsh, Hannah 11

CSKY--- X2:06.59

Lu, Noela 9 Paulsen, Lauren 12

Bania, Anne 10 Krass, Lily 12

32.40 35.09 28.1630.94

CNEW--- X2:07.93

Nahlin, Annalise 9 Van Maren, Emily 12

Saysana, Melody 11 Mansfield, Kylee 12

32.89 35.58 28.6230.84

BISSY--- X2:09.11

Mull, Lydia 11 Wrightson, Emma 11

Luu, Vyvian 10 Sidhu, Priya 9

33.79 36.72 27.3931.21

BINT-US--- X2:10.08

Hsiao, Vivian 12 Nelson, Jenna 9

Dimmer, Samantha 10 Ngo, Cyssi 9

33.87 38.38 27.8429.99

BJHS--- X2:11.18

Slegaitis, Nina 9 Michel, Susan 9

Sage, Miranda 11 Harder, Casey 10

CROOS--- X2:11.20

Halverson, Amelia 10 Suhadolnik, Selene 9

Colbeck, Edra 9 Chen, Andrea 10

BGHS--- X2:13.45

Nguyen, Lisa 12 Farajallah, Nadia 10

Mummey, Hannah 9 Dohrn, Gillian 10

37.90 34.41 29.5931.55

BWHS--- X2:13.63

Davidson, Sarah 9 Glessner, Brittney 10

Ingrum, Taylor 11 Webb, Abby 11

CISSY--- X2:13.67

Meacham, Kimberly 12 Ruggles, Carly 9

Rasquinha, Christine 12 Hansen, Miranda 12

35.51 36.06 29.5032.60

BSAMM--- X2:14.54

Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia 12Baker, Sarah 12

Topp, Leah 9 Ben-Varon, Aliza 10

35.00 35.98 29.1834.38

BRED--- X2:15.06

Karnati, Samhita 11 Janetzki, Clare 9

French, Kaley 12 Tokareva, Kate 10

32.94 38.18 29.3534.59

BLIB--- X2:16.63

Nguyen, Alina 11 Hope, Brandii 12

Strohschein, Amy 12 Daly, Madalyn 11

35.02 39.22 29.3633.03

CEAST--- X2:18.78

Navarro, Nicki 9 Kanga, Maya 11

Baron, Becky 12 Knutson, Nicole 10

35.63 38.72 29.2835.15

CBVUE--- X2:18.78

Tudor, Lauren 10 Hunter, Jane 12

Jiang, Andrea 9 Melby, Nicole 12

35.52 42.51 28.3132.44

BLW--- X2:20.63

LeMaster, Lauren 9 Iba, Maya 10

Elkayssi, Malika 11 Yee, Samantha 10

CLIB--- X2:23.07

Hope, Georgia 10 Hanson, Hanna 10

Lecoque, Linnane 12 Johnson, Cassandra 12

37.18 38.44 30.5636.89

CGHS--- X2:23.32

Lam, Jenny 10 Elder, Molly 11

Solomon, Camille 11 Giordano, Sara 11

CJHS--- X2:24.97

Baker, Rachael 11 Dibeh, Hanna 11

Strobaugh, Emma 9 Adams, Katie 10
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2012 Girls Kingco Championships - 10/26/2012 to 10/27/2012

Results - Friday Session I Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BBLRD--- X2:26.86

Connell, Mara 9 McMuldroch, Sydney 11

Portelance, Grace 12 Cameron, Macauley 12

37.39 42.00 1:07.47

CBLRD--- X2:28.78

Portelance, Alison 10 Barnes, Emma 12

Cooper, Bryn 12 Levy, Miriam 12

40.05 40.70 32.1935.84

CLW--- X2:33.83

Raabe, Katie 11 Krossa, Ellie 10

Dagel, Amanda 10 Moran, Sydney

AEAST--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

Bennett, Nikki 10 Alleva, Erin 11

Newton, Lily 11 Morlidge, JoJo 12

30.40 33.83 27.1929.79

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

4AST 4A WIAA State1:59.90

3AST 3A WIAA State2:01.90

2AST 2A WIAA State2:08.90

4AD 4A SeaKing District2:15.90

3AD 3A SeaKing District2:17.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Wold, Grace1 1:57.23 q4AST

27.57 29.17 30.6629.83

SKY 11Munoz, Stephanie2 1:59.35 q4AST

27.90 30.24 30.2930.92

EAST 11Newton, Lily3 2:00.23 q3AST

28.44 30.37 30.5730.85

ROOS 10Maider, Maddie4 2:00.48 q3AST

28.88 30.73 29.9330.94

NEW 9Huo, Jenny5 2:01.03 q3AST

28.55 30.63 30.7931.06

JHS  9Andersson, Julia6 2:01.10 q3AST

27.57 29.76 32.0031.77

MI 11Olsen, Emily7 2:01.16 q3AST

5.32 53.55 31.0631.23

NEW 11Pana, Maggie8 2:01.21 q3AST

27.68 30.67 31.3931.47

MI 10Fisk, Leah9 2:03.89 q2AST

28.82 31.35 31.6032.12

LW  9VanStone, Jayna10 2:04.38 q2AST

28.25 31.08 32.4232.63

WHS 10Bingea, Taylor11 2:06.85 q2AST

30.22 31.91 32.1532.57

ISSY 11Francois, Michelle12 2:07.06 q2AST

29.14 31.89 32.7733.26

ISSY  9Maier, Katie13 2:07.66 q2AST

29.34 32.06 32.6733.59

ROOS 11Galloway, Anna Rose14 2:08.17 q2AST

29.62 32.31 32.8033.44

INT-US 11Mackey, Brigid15 2:08.70 q2AST

30.16 32.09 33.2333.22

MI 9Tse, Leann16 2:08.72 q2AST

29.58 32.52 33.5233.10

GHS 9Umbach, Gwen17 2:10.68 q4AD

30.29 33.01 33.5533.83

JHS 10DiMicco, AJ18 2:11.81 q4AD

4.09 59.12 34.0034.60

EAST  9Haase, Ally19 2:11.86 q4AD

30.21 33.85 33.4734.33

BLRD 12Canetti, Catherine20 2:12.61 q4AD

30.74 33.37 34.2334.27

SAMM 10Matthes, Gillian21 2:12.99 q4AD

30.20 33.70 34.2534.84

NEW 11Waddell, Emily22 2:13.24 q4AD

28.64 32.45 36.5835.57

GHS 11Walter, Kelsey23 2:13.36 q4AD

30.90 33.52 34.3534.59

WHS 11Bruce, Jessica24 2:13.55 q4AD

4.50 59.45 34.9434.66

LW 12Chopp, Laura25 2:16.60 3AD

30.13 34.62 35.5336.32

SKY 12Ryan, Olivia26 2:16.76 3AD

30.95 33.57 36.5935.65

SKY  9Leist, Maggie*27 2:17.17 3AD

30.85 34.87 35.0136.44

ROOS  9Neffner, Natalie*27 2:17.17 3AD

4.22 1:00.72 35.9536.28

JHS  9Michel, Susan29 2:17.19 3AD

5.07 1:00.82 35.0436.26

GHS 10Borgmann, Olivia30 2:17.66 3AD

31.35 35.11 34.8036.40

NEW 10St. Marie, Claire31 2:17.86 3AD

32.58 34.70 34.7735.81

RED 11Love, Catherine32 2:18.54

31.71 34.93 35.5436.36

NEW 12Peterson, Ellen33 2:18.64

31.24 34.13 37.4035.87

BVUE 12Smith, Brenna34 2:18.82

5.29 1:00.02 36.7736.74

LW  9LeMaster, Lauren35 2:19.14

31.22 36.42 34.2537.25

INT-US 12McDermott, Cassidy36 2:19.30

30.98 34.73 36.7236.87

GHS 9Layzer, Clara37 2:19.53

4.82 1:02.31 35.8036.60

ISSY 12Kwon, Christina38 2:21.23

33.11 35.90 35.4436.78

SAMM 10Ben-Varon, Aliza39 2:22.49

33.08 35.48 37.3936.54

BLRD 12Cechony, Anna40 2:23.37

32.72 36.33 36.9937.33

EAST 11Taylor, Lauren41 2:23.45

33.31 36.18 36.5437.42

NEW 12Jenkins, Julianna42 2:24.94

32.81 36.66 38.2837.19

SKY  9Volodkevich, Katie43 2:24.95

30.81 35.68 38.5539.91

BVUE 10Tudor, Lauren44 2:25.20

31.15 35.89 38.8639.30

ISSY  9Putney, Claire45 2:25.51

33.60 36.35 37.2438.32

GHS 10Johnson, Willa46 2:25.56

5.12 1:02.26 39.3338.85

SAMM 12Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia47 2:26.05

32.80 36.63 37.5739.05

INT-US  9Nelson, Jenna48 2:26.18

33.71 37.37 36.5038.60

BLRD 10Manalo, Madeline49 2:26.30

33.11 37.59 36.9838.62

INT-US 12Malarkey, Kierra50 2:27.32

33.24 37.75 37.7638.57

NEW 11Strathy, Sarah51 2:27.64

32.42 37.03 38.8939.30

JHS  9Bearden, Kelsey52 2:27.95

32.52 38.27 37.0440.12

BLRD 12Ehlers, Becca53 2:28.44

33.46 38.04 37.5739.37

BVUE 12Mooers, Rebekah54 2:29.12

5.25 27.20 39.671:17.00

JHS 12Gilbert, Haley55 2:29.35

6.87 25.62 38.861:18.00

BOTH 12Byrne, Colleen56 2:29.45

32.65 38.55 37.9640.29

GHS 9Stocker, Audrey57 2:29.46

33.35 37.60 38.2040.31

ISSY 11Beck, Sian58 2:29.51

33.69 37.41 38.7939.62

IHS  9Fountain, Annemarie59 2:30.21

33.17 38.18 38.1140.75

MI 11Manzano, Mallory60 2:30.75

6.98 25.85 39.501:18.42

BVUE 12Best, Carly61 2:31.26

32.92 38.18 39.6740.49

NEW 12Shi, Stephanie62 2:31.47

33.46 37.79 39.6740.55

INT-US 11Ray, Kayley63 2:32.94

33.80 38.81 40.1240.21

SKY 11Young, Lacey64 2:33.04

34.48 38.15 39.6540.76

RED 12French, Kaley65 2:33.19

33.86 38.31 40.7540.27

NEW 9Nimmo, Celena66 2:33.56

33.53 38.72 40.3940.92

IHS 12Stein, Annie67 2:33.79

4.31 29.51 39.791:20.18

GHS 10Moody, Emily68 2:40.00

34.80 40.94 41.1543.11

MI 9Choe, Esther--- X2:12.93 4AD

29.73 33.90 33.7135.59
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2012 Girls Kingco Championships - 10/26/2012 to 10/27/2012

Results - Friday Session I Prelims
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

4AST 4A WIAA State2:15.00

3AST 3A WIAA State2:17.20

2AST 2A WIAA State2:22.90

4AD 4A SeaKing District2:35.00

3AD 3A SeaKing District2:37.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE 10Williams, Kim1 2:09.49 q4AST

27.55 32.65 31.8337.46

LIB 10Briggs, Mackenna2 2:12.18 q4AST

27.76 33.39 31.4039.63

ISSY 12Maier, Stacy3 2:13.27 q4AST

28.37 31.32 30.6342.95

IHS 11Roberson, Kayla4 2:15.19 q3AST

29.61 35.87 30.7938.92

ROOS 11Tallman, Cassandra5 2:15.55 q3AST

29.44 35.24 31.6139.26

MI 11Cox, Caitlin6 2:16.23 q3AST

29.87 33.15 31.6441.57

SKY 12Scarcello, Andi7 2:16.24 q3AST

30.16 35.48 33.5137.09

NEW 11Gwo, Lorea8 2:16.38 q3AST

28.47 34.17 32.6141.13

MI 9Kwan, Sabrina9 2:17.55 q2AST

28.87 35.52 32.4440.72

INT-US 11Kimura, Anna10 2:18.25 q2AST

29.41 35.15 33.2740.42

SKY 12Miller, Shanley11 2:18.79 q2AST

30.35 35.28 32.9140.25

LIB 10Nelson, Cecilia12 2:19.52 q2AST

29.81 35.61 33.3440.76

SKY  9Lin, Kathy13 2:20.07 q2AST

28.95 35.43 34.1141.58

MI 12White, Lindsay14 2:20.27 q2AST

30.80 35.36 33.3140.80

BVUE  9Uyeno, Linnea15 2:20.88 q2AST

30.76 37.92 32.2439.96

LIB  9Hohensinner, Ellie16 2:21.82 q2AST

30.75 36.76 31.5342.78

RED  9Harper, Bethany17 2:22.07 q2AST

30.54 35.48 32.4043.65

BVUE 11McDermott, Christina18 2:22.68 q2AST

30.78 36.15 34.0841.67

MI 12Cookson, Masami19 2:23.49 q4AD

29.67 37.88 32.0243.92

WHS  9Davidson, Sarah20 2:23.64 q4AD

31.61 37.23 32.5042.30

ROOS 11Benson, Hannah21 2:24.61 q4AD

31.32 37.15 33.3342.81

NEW 9Elhajj, Kennedy22 2:24.78 q4AD

31.30 36.32 32.9944.17

EAST 10Poggemann, Alyssa23 2:28.92 q4AD

31.28 35.89 34.3047.45

LW  9Rector, Gabrielle24 2:28.95 q4AD

35.90 35.22 34.2643.57

NEW 12Dipboye, Nina25 2:29.21 4AD

32.08 37.97 36.8942.27

ISSY 11Wrightson, Emma26 2:29.85 4AD

32.79 38.04 35.0443.98

GHS 9Harriot, Noa27 2:30.99 4AD

32.39 39.64 33.7145.25

NEW 10Smerekanych, Alexandra28 2:31.38 4AD

32.56 40.07 34.2144.54

IHS 10Hoffman, Natalie29 2:31.54 4AD

32.09 38.14 36.6544.66

JHS  9Knerr, Allie30 2:31.60 4AD

34.35 37.34 34.3845.53

INT-US 12Hsiao, Vivian31 2:32.28 4AD

32.60 37.69 35.8546.14

LIB  9Hepp, Lauryn32 2:32.79 4AD

31.05 36.81 37.1547.78

ROOS 11Lei, Kari33 2:33.82 4AD

33.44 37.70 34.9447.74

EAST  9Hsu, Mindy34 2:33.84 4AD

33.69 39.66 35.3245.17

MI 9Shin, Samantha35 2:35.16 3AD

32.53 39.23 37.4445.96

RED  9Su, Leanne36 2:35.58 3AD

31.56 39.43 37.5647.03

ROOS 12Menzer, Olivia37 2:37.81

32.64 38.31 39.0647.80

IHS 11MacRae, Darian38 2:38.00

33.86 39.10 36.3848.66

LIB 12Nelson, Katie39 2:38.25

35.63 39.95 36.4246.25

BVUE 11Wang, Adrienne40 2:38.29

35.83 41.72 37.1043.64

MTSI 10Brady, Jessica41 2:38.53

33.71 40.48 39.8644.48

BLRD 9Lee, Tiana42 2:38.55

32.82 40.26 38.1247.35

BOTH 12Bultman, Stephanie43 2:39.07

32.36 40.40 38.5347.78

BOTH 10Lium, Riley44 2:39.18

33.75 42.83 38.4044.20

ROOS 10Halverson, Amelia45 2:39.22

34.29 38.94 37.8648.13

BVUE  9Alkislar, Ilayda46 2:39.80

35.21 42.96 35.2746.36

RED  9Qian, Katherine47 2:40.23

35.24 40.47 35.5848.94

LW 10Iba, Maya48 2:41.84

35.31 43.77 34.0048.76

WHS 11Ingrum, Taylor49 2:42.04

34.79 39.65 38.3549.25

BVUE 11Kim, Miran50 2:42.77

34.44 42.59 37.6948.05

NEW 9Daw, Casey51 2:43.32

38.34 43.72 38.1543.11

MI 9Li, Jacqueline52 2:44.55

34.83 42.86 37.4349.43

MI 10Lim, Nikki53 2:45.18

35.71 41.98 39.5747.92

JHS 12Bechtel, Madilyn54 2:45.34

35.11 42.41 37.4250.40

BVUE 10Switzer, Emma55 2:45.92

34.65 41.83 41.1248.32

WHS 11Houck, Sarah56 2:46.02

35.68 44.21 37.4748.66

BVUE 11Pasewark, Sohpia57 2:47.26

38.91 44.50 36.1547.70

BLRD 12Neitz, Alex58 2:47.75

35.34 41.53 38.4252.46

BLRD 12Harrylock, Katie59 2:47.90

37.30 41.82 38.5750.21

BOTH 10Korn, Abigail60 2:52.36

39.17 41.72 39.4552.02

INT-US 10Salgado, Pia--- X2:26.55 4AD

31.65 37.17 35.0642.67

NEW 11An, Shannon--- X2:27.38 4AD

30.51 37.16 35.7743.94

MI 11Na, Michelle--- X2:32.29 4AD

34.04 39.52 36.8741.86

SKY  9Clark, Jessica--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

32.69 42.35 39.3548.11

JHS 11Sage, Miranda--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.55 41.24 35.1944.89

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

4AST 4A WIAA State25.30

3AST 3A WIAA State25.70

2AST 2A WIAA State26.20

4AD 4A SeaKing District28.30

3AD 3A SeaKing District28.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 12Volodkevich, Maria1 25.42 q3AST

GHS 9Cross, Marley2 25.46 q3AST

ISSY 12Flaten, Kayla3 25.82 q2AST

LW 12McKinney, Jessica4 26.00 q2AST

LW 10Kucinski-Murphy, Clare5 26.02 q2AST

BLRD 11Chan, Luisa6 26.12 q2AST

GHS 9Crawford, Jocelyn7 26.24 q4AD

NEW 12Burgess, Cassie8 26.38 q4AD

MI 12Williamson, Christina9 26.48 q4AD

ISSY 11Gevers, Gabrielle10 26.51 q4AD

JHS 12Michel, Anna11 26.57 q4AD

MI 12Hoffman, Kristin12 26.61 q4AD

NEW 12Simpson, Sara13 26.66 q4AD

NEW 10Watson, Kiera14 26.91 q4AD

BOTH 10Knight, Kaiya15 26.94 q4AD

NEW 12Liu, Amelia16 26.95 q4AD

WHS 11Davidson, Kathryn17 27.21 q4AD

WHS 10Hamlin, Emily18 27.30 q4AD

SKY  9Guo, Annette19 27.34 q4AD

INT-US 12McDermott, Cassidy20 27.35 q4AD
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2012 Girls Kingco Championships - 10/26/2012 to 10/27/2012

Results - Friday Session I Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

ISSY  9Harbeck, Sammantha21 27.37 q4AD

IHS 11Chiang, Kristy22 27.40 q4AD

MI 12Hatsukami, Andrea23 27.45 q4AD

WHS 11Webb, Abby24 27.57 q4AD

SKY 12Zadina, Erin25 27.62 4AD

ROOS  9Kutz, Marri26 27.66 4AD

SAMM  9Ziegan, Blaire27 27.67 4AD

SKY  9Nakamura, Malia28 27.70 4AD

MI 10Seaton, Margaret29 27.71 4AD

SKY  9Smith, Holly30 27.77 4AD

ROOS 10Chen, Andrea31 27.83 4AD

LW 11Bonnell, Brooke*32 27.84 4AD

INT-US  9Sutich, Lianna*32 27.84 4AD

NEW 12Van Maren, Emily*32 27.84 4AD

BVUE 11Fontana, Natalie*35 27.85 4AD

GHS 12Huffaker, Hallie*35 27.85 4AD

ROOS  9Haven, Kai37 27.90 4AD

INT-US  9Ngo, Cyssi*38 28.00 4AD

RED  9Su, Leanne*38 28.00 4AD

SKY  9Kaczmarek, Elyse40 28.01 4AD

EAST 12Morlidge, JoJo41 28.06 4AD

ROOS  9Kindem, Shelby42 28.08 4AD

LIB  9Lesnik, Sierra*43 28.11 4AD

SKY 11Moore, Annie*43 28.11 4AD

SKY 12Krass, Lily45 28.17 4AD

SKY  9Hakam, Lara46 28.18 4AD

WHS 12Scheck, Venalie47 28.26 4AD

JHS  9Byrne, Kennedy48 28.30 4AD

NEW 12Mansfield, Kylee49 28.32 3AD

SKY 11Kim, Melanie50 28.36 3AD

BVUE 11Walsh, Hannah*51 28.38 3AD

BOTH 12Anthony, Emily*51 28.38 3AD

JHS 10Harder, Casey53 28.41 3AD

ISSY  9Sidhu, Priya54 28.44 3AD

MI 9McAllister, Erin55 28.50 3AD

NEW 12Roddy-Bale, Adrienne56 28.51 3AD

RED 12Steiner, Aliyah57 28.58 3AD

JHS  9Slegaitis, Nina58 28.60 3AD

INT-US 11Butler, Lauren59 28.62 3AD

MI 11Chasan, Mia60 28.63 3AD

NEW 9Wang, Wendy*61 28.76

BVUE 11Ng, Meghan*61 28.76

RED 10Ganz, Emily*63 28.82

GHS 10Montstream, Jackie*63 28.82

JHS 10Adams, Katie*65 28.83

ROOS 12Colburn, Maggie*65 28.83

ISSY 11Mull, Lydia67 28.87

GHS 9Mummey, Hannah*68 28.88

BVUE 12Melby, Nicole*68 28.88

NEW 10Murphy, Megan*70 28.90

ISSY  9Ruggles, Carly*70 28.90

BVUE 10Tudor, Lauren72 28.91

MI 9O'Kane, Megan73 28.93

NEW 10Mallen, Melissa74 28.97

BVUE  9Jiang, Andrea*75 29.03

ISSY 12Chisholm, Paige*75 29.03

INT-US  9Finfer, Sarah77 29.05

NEW 9Troeh, Sophia78 29.09

NEW 9Eliason, Cassandra79 29.15

ISSY  9Flaten, Brooke80 29.16

JHS 12Dierken, Frances81 29.20

SKY 11Pitzele, Joely82 29.22

MI 12Terentjev, Belah83 29.26

BLRD 11Korth, Christina84 29.27

EAST 11Fabian, Ashley85 29.38

INT-US  9Yuan, Julia86 29.42

JHS  9Michel, Susan87 29.51

BVUEAnderson, Emily*88 29.56

ROOS  9Moore, Elliott*88 29.56

SKY 12Son, Ruth90 29.57

NEW 10Khatibloo, Shereen91 29.63

GHS 9Matusewicz, Anna92 29.64

JHS 11Dixon, Abbie93 29.66

NEW 10Quynn, Lilly*94 29.74

LIB 12Johnson, Cassandra*94 29.74

SKY 12Mackaay, Morgan*96 29.75

LIB 11Daly, Madalyn*96 29.75

RED 10Tokareva, Kate*96 29.75

SKY 10Russell, Taylor*96 29.75

WHS  9Alles, Sydney100 29.76

SKY  9Lum, Callie*101 29.77

LIB 10Quam, Haley*101 29.77

GHS 10Dohrn, Gillian103 29.80

SKY 12Millar, Leah104 29.81

BVUE  9Zhang, Haolin105 29.82

SKY 12Paulsen, Lauren106 29.83

IHS 10Go, Gia107 29.86

SKY 10Bania, Anne108 29.87

JHS 12Gilbert, Haley109 29.88

SKY 12Lo, Courtney*110 29.89

ISSY 12Hansen, Miranda*110 29.89

JHS 11Stevens, Nicole*110 29.89

WHS 12Nelson, Hannah113 30.09

MI 10Tootill, Kelsey114 30.20

ROOS 12Monsen, Allie115 30.23

BLRD 9Connell, Mara116 30.24

IHS  9Fountain, Annemarie117 30.27

SKY  9Castro, Gianna118 30.29

BVUE 10Switzer, Emma*119 30.51

SKY  9Nguyen, Ai-Linh*119 30.51

ROOS  9Cohen, Emily121 30.53

SKY  9Newman, Madeline122 30.54

LIB 12Hope, Brandii123 30.57

INT-US  9Wagner, Breanna124 30.61

SKY 10Gleason, Ashley125 30.62

NEW 9Arms, Rachel126 30.65

JHS  9Roberts, Sarah127 30.66

ROOS 10Sheldon, Hannah128 30.67

IHS 12Marks, Jamie129 30.69

LW 10Pederson, Annie130 30.70

SKY  9He, Jessica131 30.81

BVUE  9McMillan, Maria132 30.83

LIB 10Hope, Georgia133 31.27

IHS 12Stein, Annie134 31.39

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

4AST 4A WIAA State1:00.80

3AST 3A WIAA State1:02.20

2AST 2A WIAA State1:03.90

4AD 4A SeaKing District1:10.80

3AD 3A SeaKing District1:12.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JHS 11DiMicco, Kayla1 59.73 q4AST

27.94 31.79

LIB 10Briggs, Mackenna2 1:00.73 q4AST

28.02 32.71

ISSY 12Flaten, Kayla3 1:01.00 q3AST

28.88 32.12

MI 11Seidel, Alex4 1:01.60 q3AST

28.38 33.22

NEW 12Liu, Amelia5 1:02.03 q3AST

29.11 32.92

MI 12Deiparine, Danielle6 1:02.48 q2AST

29.44 33.04

SKY 12Volodkevich, Maria7 1:02.85 q2AST

29.58 33.27

SKY 12Scarcello, Andi8 1:03.10 q2AST

29.79 33.31

WHS 11Davidson, Kathryn9 1:03.27 q2AST

29.54 33.73

SKY 12Magee, Abby10 1:03.36 q2AST

30.05 33.31

SKY 12Elderkin, Sarah11 1:03.64 q2AST

30.24 33.40

LIB 10Nelson, Cecilia12 1:03.96 q4AD

30.16 33.80

MI 12Larkin, Maddie13 1:04.00 q4AD

29.94 34.06

ISSY 12Langan, Kellie14 1:04.08 q4AD

30.25 33.83

IHS  9Skog, Calista15 1:04.10 q4AD

29.55 34.55

NEW 11An, Shannon16 1:05.69 q4AD

30.78 34.91

LIB  9Hohensinner, Ellie17 1:05.97 q4AD

30.99 34.98

GHS 9Umbach, Gwen18 1:06.08 q4AD

30.74 35.34

MI 10Koksu, Emily19 1:06.22 q4AD

29.95 36.27

NEW 11Saysana, Melody20 1:06.35 q4AD

31.99 34.36

ISSY 11Francois, Michelle21 1:06.92 q4AD

31.17 35.75

SAMM 12Wai, Carmen22 1:07.20 q4AD

30.57 36.63

JHS 12Farley, Tess23 1:07.90 q4AD

30.52 37.38
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2012 Girls Kingco Championships - 10/26/2012 to 10/27/2012

Results - Friday Session I Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

GHS 9Mummey, Hannah24 1:08.10 q4AD

31.65 36.45

RED 12Smith, Emily25 1:08.12 4AD

32.12 36.00

INT-US 10Dimmer, Samantha26 1:08.22 4AD

30.96 37.26

NEW 10Smerekanych, Alexandra27 1:08.25 4AD

32.35 35.90

GHS 9Layzer, Clara28 1:08.49 4AD

32.22 36.27

BLRDComiskey, Claire29 1:08.60 4AD

31.49 37.11

BVUE 10Mao, Julie30 1:08.86 4AD

31.62 37.24

MI 11Hecker, Rachel31 1:08.99 4AD

29.60 39.39

BVUE 12Hildreth, Rebecca32 1:09.15 4AD

31.76 37.39

GHS 9Harriot, Noa33 1:09.94 4AD

32.14 37.80

LW 12Chopp, Laura34 1:10.11 4AD

32.32 37.79

ROOS 11Rosen, Hannah35 1:10.27 4AD

33.16 37.11

BLRD 11Jaeger, Joy36 1:10.50 4AD

32.10 38.40

SKY  9Clark, Jessica37 1:10.58 4AD

32.13 38.45

BLRD 10Manalo, Madeline38 1:10.64 4AD

33.40 37.24

BOTH 12Bultman, Stephanie39 1:11.36 3AD

32.43 38.93

ISSY 10Luu, Vyvian40 1:11.73 3AD

32.09 39.64

LIB  9Hepp, Lauryn41 1:11.87 3AD

32.89 38.98

RED 11Love, Catherine42 1:12.58

33.56 39.02

WHS 11Bruce, Jessica43 1:12.65

33.41 39.24

LW 11Elkayssi, Malika44 1:13.01

33.87 39.14

SKY 11Taylor, Hilary45 1:13.15

32.91 40.24

JHS 10Harder, Mackenzie46 1:13.84

30.69 43.15

ROOS  9Colbeck, Edra47 1:13.88

34.21 39.67

INT-US 11Fisher, Catherine48 1:14.01

33.37 40.64

ROOS 12Parks, Emma49 1:14.05

33.28 40.77

ISSY 12Rasquinha, Christine50 1:14.47

33.34 41.13

BVUE  9Zhang, Haolin51 1:15.55

34.35 41.20

RED 11Karnati, Samhita52 1:15.61

34.13 41.48

LIB 12Strohschein, Amy53 1:15.81

34.57 41.24

NEW 9Beale, Emma54 1:15.97

33.30 42.67

LW  9LaFramboise, Emily55 1:16.41

33.99 42.42

NEW 9Smerekanych, Sasha56 1:17.10

34.63 42.47

EAST 11Gronewald, Erin57 1:17.93

36.32 41.61

NEW 10Miller, Molly58 1:18.22

35.20 43.02

IHS  9Lie, Molly59 1:18.98

35.41 43.57

WHS 11Houck, Sarah60 1:19.77

36.45 43.32

SAMM  9Topp, Leah61 1:20.24

37.33 42.91

GHS 12Mozer, Eliana62 1:20.39

35.48 44.91

LW 10Yee, Samantha63 1:20.42

36.22 44.20

LIB 11Nguyen, Alina64 1:21.68

36.43 45.25

EAST 12Baron, Becky65 1:26.24

37.35 48.89

MI 10Seaton, Margaret--- X1:06.60 4AD

30.53 36.07

SKY  9Kaczmarek, Elyse--- X1:06.86 4AD

30.84 36.02

MI 9Choe, Esther--- X1:07.27 4AD

31.55 35.72

MI 9Swaya, Emily--- X1:08.89 4AD

31.97 36.92

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

4AST 4A WIAA State54.90

3AST 3A WIAA State55.90

2AST 2A WIAA State57.90

4AD 4A SeaKing District1:02.90

3AD 3A SeaKing District1:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 9Fang, Elisa1 54.80 q4AST

26.19 28.61

MI 9Kwan, Sabrina2 55.59 q3AST

26.74 28.85

NEW 11Gwo, Lorea3 55.72 q3AST

27.04 28.68

NEW 11Pana, Maggie4 56.17 q2AST

27.20 28.97

MI 12Hoffman, Kristin5 56.31 q2AST

27.03 29.28

LW 12McKinney, Jessica6 56.37 q2AST

26.91 29.46

SKY 11Umezawa, Yui7 57.14 q2AST

27.59 29.55

MI 12Cookson, Masami8 57.50 q2AST

27.71 29.79

JHS  9Andersson, Julia9 57.53 q2AST

28.00 29.53

ISSY 11Gevers, Gabrielle10 57.64 q2AST

27.66 29.98

MI 12Williamson, Christina11 57.82 q2AST

27.54 30.28

NEW 10Watson, Kiera12 58.06 q4AD

27.94 30.12

IHS 11Speak, Sage13 58.44 q4AD

27.77 30.67

SKY  9Guo, Annette14 59.87 q4AD

28.88 30.99

BLRD 10Adler, Tiara15 1:00.01 q4AD

28.57 31.44

BOTH 10Knight, Kaiya16 1:00.48 q4AD

28.76 31.72

SKY 12Zadina, Erin17 1:00.85 q4AD

29.33 31.52

SAMM 12Martin, Riley18 1:00.91 q4AD

29.61 31.30

BVUE 11Fontana, Natalie19 1:00.93 q4AD

29.21 31.72

BVUE 11Ng, Meghan20 1:01.13 q4AD

29.39 31.74

GHS 12Huffaker, Hallie21 1:01.17 q4AD

29.33 31.84

LW 11Bonnell, Brooke22 1:01.52 q4AD

28.54 32.98

JHS  9Byrne, Kennedy23 1:01.59 q4AD

BLRD 12Canetti, Catherine24 1:01.62 q4AD

29.42 32.20

BVUE 12Smith, Brenna25 1:01.65 4AD

WHS 11Webb, Abby26 1:01.69 4AD

INT-US  9Ngo, Cyssi27 1:01.71 4AD

28.99 32.72

SAMM  9Ziegan, Blaire28 1:01.81 4AD

29.35 32.46

NEW 12Mansfield, Kylee29 1:02.09 4AD

29.56 32.53

JHS 11Sage, Miranda30 1:02.10 4AD

JHS  9Slegaitis, Nina31 1:02.15 4AD

29.73 32.42

ROOS  9Kindem, Shelby32 1:02.50 4AD

29.52 32.98

LW  9LeMaster, Lauren33 1:02.57 4AD

BVUE 12Hildreth, Rebecca34 1:02.62 4AD

29.92 32.70

ROOS  9Neffner, Natalie35 1:02.71 4AD

BVUE  9Uglestad, Maggie36 1:02.86 4AD

29.77 33.09
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2012 Girls Kingco Championships - 10/26/2012 to 10/27/2012

Results - Friday Session I Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

GHS 10Montstream, Jackie37 1:02.87 4AD

NEW 10St. Marie, Claire38 1:02.94 3AD

30.78 32.16

BVUE 12Melby, Nicole39 1:03.02 3AD

ISSY 12Chisholm, Paige40 1:03.23 3AD

30.29 32.94

MI 12Marques, Natalie41 1:03.37 3AD

WHS 11Knapik, Danielle*42 1:03.44 3AD

MI 11Chasan, Mia*42 1:03.44 3AD

SKY  9Volodkevich, Katie44 1:03.68 3AD

30.05 33.63

WHS 10Hamlin, Emily45 1:03.78 3AD

29.84 33.94

MI 9McAllister, Erin46 1:03.86 3AD

29.71 34.15

EAST 12Morlidge, JoJo47 1:03.90 3AD

30.66 33.24

NEW 12Anderson, Kaitlyn48 1:03.96

30.83 33.13

BLRD 9Lee, Tiana49 1:04.08

30.27 33.81

JHS 10Adams, Katie50 1:04.14

31.04 33.10

LIB  9Lesnik, Sierra51 1:04.15

30.79 33.36

BVUE  9Alkislar, Ilayda52 1:04.24

30.97 33.27

NEW 9Eliason, Cassandra53 1:04.30

30.50 33.80

BLRD 11Korth, Christina54 1:04.36

30.96 33.40

ROOS  9Haven, Kai55 1:04.49

31.31 33.18

NEW 10Mallen, Melissa*56 1:04.60

30.09 34.51

ISSY  9Flaten, Brooke*56 1:04.60

30.83 33.77

MI 12Terentjev, Belah58 1:04.66

30.90 33.76

SKY 11Kim, Melanie59 1:04.67

30.71 33.96

LIB 12Nelson, Katie60 1:04.87

30.79 34.08

SKY 11Moore, Annie61 1:04.96

30.71 34.25

BVUE  9Jiang, Andrea62 1:04.98

31.23 33.75

BOTH 12Korn, Anna63 1:05.02

31.25 33.77

SKY 12Krass, Lily64 1:05.22

31.98 33.24

MI 11Harkins, Carsen65 1:05.34

31.56 33.78

SAMM 12Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia*66 1:05.35

31.23 34.12

BVUE 11Wang, Adrienne*66 1:05.35

30.91 34.44

BLRD 12Cechony, Anna68 1:05.38

31.22 34.16

RED 10Ganz, Emily69 1:05.51

30.74 34.77

GHS 10Dohrn, Gillian70 1:05.58

31.16 34.42

GHS 9Stocker, Audrey71 1:05.61

31.68 33.93

EAST 10Knutson, Nicole72 1:05.63

30.95 34.68

BVUE 11Kim, Miran73 1:05.65

31.92 33.73

EAST 11Taylor, Lauren74 1:05.67

31.23 34.44

NEW 10Quynn, Lilly75 1:05.75

30.65 35.10

INT-US 11Butler, Lauren76 1:05.82

30.15 35.67

JHS  9Bearden, Kelsey77 1:05.85

32.22 33.63

JHS 12Dierken, Frances78 1:05.86

BLRD 12Neitz, Alex79 1:05.92

31.68 34.24

SAMM 12Baker, Sarah*80 1:05.99

31.99 34.00

NEW 10Khatibloo, Shereen*80 1:05.99

31.10 34.89

LIB 12Spencer, Kara82 1:06.07

31.40 34.67

NEW 10Murphy, Megan83 1:06.12

30.79 35.33

ISSY 11Mull, Lydia84 1:06.23

31.20 35.03

ROOS 10Rosen, Aliza85 1:06.40

31.46 34.94

ISSY  9Sidhu, Priya86 1:06.48

31.61 34.87

ROOS 12Parks, Emma87 1:06.49

31.50 34.99

MI 9Li, Jacqueline88 1:06.51

32.42 34.09

WHS  9Alles, Sydney89 1:06.57

32.32 34.25

ROOS 12D'Albora, Kaia90 1:06.63

32.20 34.43

ROOS  9Cohen, Emily91 1:06.64

32.34 34.30

JHS 11Baker, Rachael92 1:06.70

31.94 34.76

JHS  9Burgan, Nicole93 1:06.75

31.37 35.38

NEW 12Chen, Angela94 1:06.84

31.97 34.87

JHS 11Stevens, Nicole95 1:06.85

32.42 34.43

JHS 12Bechtel, Madilyn96 1:06.90

32.30 34.60

ISSY 12Hansen, Miranda97 1:06.91

32.62 34.29

JHS 11Dixon, Abbie98 1:06.92

31.80 35.12

SKY 10Snapkauskaite, Vaiva99 1:06.97

31.66 35.31

SKY  9Lu, Noela*100 1:07.18

31.28 35.90

ROOS 10Chen, Andrea*100 1:07.18

GHS 12Nguyen, Lisa102 1:07.22

GHS 9Matusewicz, Anna103 1:07.32

31.90 35.42

SKY 12Mackaay, Morgan*104 1:07.33

32.31 35.02

BLRD 12Ehlers, Becca*104 1:07.33

32.24 35.09

BVUE  9Trivedi, Devki106 1:07.36

31.90 35.46

SKY 11Bowler, Maeve107 1:07.37

IHS 11Irvin, Kara108 1:07.46

32.21 35.25

INT-US  9Yuan, Julia109 1:07.54

31.87 35.67

JHS  9Roberts, Sarah110 1:07.59

32.83 34.76

SKY  9Cooley, Madison111 1:07.60

32.37 35.23

ISSY 12Meacham, Kimberly112 1:07.62

32.41 35.21

EAST 11Fabian, Ashley113 1:07.66

32.26 35.40

NEW 9Nimmo, Celena114 1:07.72

31.64 36.08

MI 11Manzano, Mallory115 1:07.73

SKY 11Slater, Harriet116 1:07.75

31.98 35.77

IHS 11Lie, Kristin117 1:07.78

32.70 35.08

BVUEAnderson, Emily*118 1:07.99

SKY 10Gleason, Ashley*118 1:07.99

32.92 35.07

ROOS 12Monsen, Emily120 1:08.09

32.82 35.27

GHS 10Turner, Emma121 1:08.16

BOTH 11Jackson, Savannah122 1:08.24

32.81 35.43

LIB 12Johnson, Cassandra123 1:08.32

32.25 36.07

NEW 9Arms, Rachel124 1:08.44

33.16 35.28

IHS 10Go, Gia125 1:08.49

32.86 35.63

LIB 10Quam, Haley126 1:08.54

31.68 36.86

SKY 12Millar, Leah127 1:08.85

32.32 36.53
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

BOTH 12Byrne, Colleen128 1:09.00

BLRD 9Connell, Mara129 1:09.05

33.36 35.69

BVUE 11Pasewark, Sohpia130 1:09.27

33.08 36.19

INT-US 10Zhou, Sarah131 1:09.34

32.50 36.84

BVUE 11Anderson, Sierra132 1:10.02

33.18 36.84

ROOS 12Monsen, Allie133 1:10.19

NEW 11Strathy, Sarah134 1:10.44

33.30 37.14

LIB 12Lecoque, Linnane135 1:11.62

34.22 37.40

ROOS 10Sheldon, Hannah136 1:12.41

33.36 39.05

NEW 9Elhajj, Kennedy--- X58.42 4AD

28.17 30.25

MI 11Steinhauer, Sabrina--- X59.12 4AD

28.67 30.45

MI 12Godfred, Kira--- X59.43 4AD

28.53 30.90

MI 9Tse, Leann--- X59.69 4AD

28.82 30.87

NEW 11Waddell, Emily--- X1:00.01 4AD

28.74 31.27

MI 12Hatsukami, Andrea--- X1:00.30 4AD

28.92 31.38

MI 10Raisys, Sofija--- X1:01.25 4AD

28.69 32.56

MI 11Hecker, Rachel--- X1:01.53 4AD

29.08 32.45

MI 10Nordal, Alicia--- X1:01.59 4AD

29.13 32.46

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

4AST 4A WIAA State5:19.90

3AST 3A WIAA State5:27.90

2AST 2A WIAA State5:44.90

4AD 4A SeaKing District5:59.90

3AD 3A SeaKing District6:07.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 12Maier, Stacy1 5:16.49 q4AST

27.75 30.86 31.8631.31

32.16 32.48 32.43 32.66

32.79 32.19

ROOS 10Maider, Maddie2 5:19.68 q4AST

29.55 31.88 32.6132.21

32.85 32.84 32.64 32.72

31.59 30.79

MI 11Cox, Caitlin3 5:20.58 q3AST

28.87 32.17 32.9232.47

32.25 32.80 32.34 32.82

32.84 31.10

MI 11Olsen, Emily4 5:23.39 q3AST

29.17 31.87 32.6032.38

32.72 32.73 32.91 33.06

32.62 33.33

GHS 9Cross, Marley5 5:26.54 q3AST

30.18 32.76 33.6632.97

33.54 33.31 33.45 33.51

32.65 30.51

WHS  9Davidson, Sarah6 5:28.15 q2AST

30.19 32.72 33.3633.24

33.39 33.66 33.25 33.74

33.22 31.38

BVUE  9Uyeno, Linnea7 5:30.98 q2AST

30.06 32.47 33.8533.27

34.09 33.95 33.80 33.69

33.52 32.28

ROOS 11Benson, Hannah8 5:32.37 q2AST

29.10 31.94 33.1432.69

33.71 33.97 34.51 34.77

34.56 33.98

WHS 10Bingea, Taylor9 5:33.26 q2AST

30.37 32.91 34.1133.28

34.08 34.16 34.21 34.31

33.94 31.89

MI 12Larkin, Maddie10 5:33.75 q2AST

30.15 33.25 33.8733.49

33.94 34.14 33.76 33.97

33.96 33.22

NEW 12Burgess, Cassie11 5:34.53 q2AST

29.97 33.09 34.2933.43

33.98 33.86 34.10 34.21

34.15 33.45

ROOS 11Galloway, Anna Rose12 5:36.14 q2AST

30.76 33.24 33.7833.43

34.00 34.15 33.93 34.43

34.75 33.67

NEW 12Simpson, Sara13 5:40.28 q2AST

29.69 32.84 33.9733.26

34.57 34.98 35.36 35.83

35.17 34.61

EAST  9Haase, Ally14 5:47.21 q4AD

31.47 34.86 35.7335.19

35.58 35.08 35.64 35.10

34.91 33.65

NEW 12Van Maren, Emily15 5:50.98 q4AD

30.97 34.55 35.5935.70

35.81 35.76 36.08 36.25

35.98 34.29

NEW 9Nahlin, Annalise16 5:52.04 q4AD

31.79 34.94 35.9035.95

36.09 36.37 36.40 35.93

35.47 33.20

ISSY 11Wrightson, Emma17 5:53.58 q4AD

31.97 35.68 35.2236.23

36.06 35.91 35.74 36.00

35.91 34.86

GHS 11Walter, Kelsey18 5:57.75 q4AD

31.78 35.31 36.7236.25

36.93 36.10 36.45 36.64

36.50 35.07

IHS 11Hansen, Mollie19 5:58.50 q4AD

30.95 34.20 36.2035.46

36.76 37.26 37.59 37.27

37.61 35.20

BVUE 11McDermott, Christina20 5:58.64 q4AD

30.70 34.41 36.7136.02

36.85 37.14 37.19 37.39

36.63 35.60

SKY  9Himes, Darian21 5:59.03 q4AD

31.37 34.79 37.0436.65

36.82 36.55 37.50 36.54

36.69 35.08

MI 9Baker, Julie22 5:59.70 q4AD

32.49 35.04

37.08 37.08 37.38

36.93 35.23

SKY  9Smith, Holly23 6:04.46 q3AD

32.78 35.55 37.5237.00

36.82 37.07 37.23 37.59

37.45 35.45

GHS 10Borgmann, Olivia24 6:08.96 q

32.31 36.37 38.1937.60

38.04 38.28 38.13 38.25

37.28 34.51

SAMM 12Wai, Carmen25 6:12.51

32.25 35.37 36.9737.27

37.47 38.13 39.12 39.00

39.10 37.83

GHS 10Johnson, Willa26 6:14.61

33.23 37.63 38.3038.32

37.89 38.87 37.74 38.25

37.81 36.57

SKY 12Ryan, Olivia27 6:25.79

33.47 36.43 38.8637.62

39.35 39.89 39.75 40.40

41.13 38.89

ROOS  9Colbeck, Edra28 6:26.02

35.69 39.44 39.0039.27

38.86 39.65 39.27 38.92

39.22 36.70

INT-US 11Fisher, Catherine29 6:37.00

35.27 38.90 40.8039.19

40.57 40.71 41.02 40.89

40.31 39.34

INT-US 11Ray, Kayley30 6:37.97

34.53 38.34 42.1740.93

41.40 40.94 41.18 42.05

39.10 37.33

INT-US 12Malarkey, Kierra31 6:39.81

34.53 38.16 40.1639.72

40.67 41.79 41.45 41.95

41.31 40.07
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Results - Friday Session I Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SAMM 10Ben-Varon, Aliza32 6:41.31

34.90 37.75 40.9339.55

41.37 41.53 41.70 41.23

41.53 40.82

BVUE 12Chorlton, Lauren33 6:43.87

34.98 39.79 40.7641.55

42.29 41.08 41.57 41.69

41.32 38.84

ROOS 12Monsen, Emily34 6:44.83

35.60 39.61 41.3141.49

42.42 41.84 42.26 42.02

40.99 37.29

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

4AST 4A WIAA State1:43.90

3AST 3A WIAA State1:46.50

2AST 2A WIAA State1:48.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:44.04 q3AST

Seidel, Alex 11 Wold, Grace 12

Seaton, Margaret 10 Williamson, Christina 12

26.09 25.94 26.0126.00

AGHS2 1:44.35 q3AST

Crawford, Jocelyn 9 Umbach, Gwen 9

Huffaker, Hallie 12 Cross, Marley 9

25.81 26.70 24.5527.29

ANEW3 1:44.70 q3AST

Burgess, Cassie 12 Huo, Jenny 9

Liu, Amelia 12 Gwo, Lorea 11

26.58 26.83 25.3925.90

ASKY4 1:44.95 q3AST

Munoz, Stephanie 11 Umezawa, Yui 11

Lin, Kathy 9 Volodkevich, Maria 12

26.11 26.86 25.5326.45

AJHS5 1:45.51 q3AST

Michel, Anna 12 Burgan, Nicole 9

Andersson, Julia 9 DiMicco, Kayla 11

26.29 27.95 25.4325.84

AIHS6 1:46.50 q3AST

Speak, Sage 11 Hoffman, Natalie 10

Chiang, Kristy 11 Roberson, Kayla 11

26.06 27.42 26.3526.67

AROOS7 1:48.18 q2AST

Kutz, Marri 9 Rosen, Hannah 11

Galloway, Anna Rose 11 Kindem, Shelby 9

27.30 26.89 27.0826.91

AEAST8 1:49.03 q

Alleva, Erin 11 Bennett, Nikki 10

Morlidge, JoJo 12 Newton, Lily 11

27.39 27.57 26.3627.71

AWHS9 1:49.20 q

Scheck, Venalie 12 Webb, Abby 11

Hamlin, Emily 10 Davidson, Kathryn 11

27.80 27.23 26.8527.32

ARED10 1:50.24 q

Harper, Bethany 9 Su, Leanne 9

Smith, Emily 12 Ganz, Emily 10

27.31 27.41 26.7328.79

ABOTH11 1:50.72 q

Anthony, Emily 12 Bultman, Stephanie 12

Korn, Anna 12 Knight, Kaiya 10

28.02 28.76 26.3427.60

ALIB12 1:51.18 q

Nelson, Cecilia 10 Lesnik, Sierra 9

Hepp, Lauryn 9 Briggs, Mackenna 10

28.31 28.81 26.2327.83

AISSY13 1:51.24 q

Maier, Katie 9 Harbeck, Sammantha 9

Francois, Michelle 11 Mull, Lydia 11

28.14 27.43 28.2227.45

ASAMM14 1:52.31 q

Matthes, Gillian 10 Martin, Riley 12

Wai, Carmen 12 Ziegan, Blaire 9

28.41 28.01 27.4928.40

ALW15 1:52.43 q

Rector, Gabrielle 9 Chopp, Laura 12

Bonnell, Brooke 11 LeMaster, Lauren 9

28.96 27.89 28.0527.53

ABVUE16 1:52.44 q

Walsh, Hannah 11 Melby, Nicole 12

Smith, Brenna 12 Ngo, Naomi 10

28.84 30.19 25.4927.92

ABLRD17 1:53.71 q

Canetti, Catherine 12 Comiskey, Claire

Lee, Tiana 9 Korth, Christina 11

28.67 28.59 28.0528.40

AINT-US18 1:54.46 q

Ngo, Cyssi 9 Butler, Lauren 11

Dimmer, Samantha 10 McDermott, Cassidy 12

28.18 29.13 27.8329.32

AMTSI19 2:15.56

Bel, Zoie 9 Spear, Renee 9

McCracken, Kelly 10 Lynn, Hallie 9

33.48 36.25 32.9532.88

BNEW--- X1:48.31 2AST

Elhajj, Kennedy 9 Mansfield, Kylee 12

Waddell, Emily 11 Watson, Kiera 10

27.44 28.39 26.1926.29

BMI--- X1:48.34 2AST

Hatsukami, Andrea 12 Godfred, Kira 12

Hoffman, Kristin 12 Cookson, Masami 12

27.52 27.65 26.5526.62

BSKY--- X1:48.77

Nakamura, Malia 9 Magee, Abby 12

Zadina, Erin 12 Miller, Shanley 12

28.27 26.41 27.2826.81

CSKY--- X1:52.19

Kim, Melanie 11 Smith, Holly 9

Hakam, Lara 9 Elderkin, Sarah 12

28.67 27.43 27.5028.59

BIHS--- X1:53.35

Chapple, Emily 9 MacRae, Darian 11

Hansen, Mollie 11 Carr, Chloe 10

28.68 28.47 27.9728.23

CNEW--- X1:53.92

Mallen, Melissa 10 Groesbeck, Katherine 9

Dipboye, Nina 12 St. Marie, Claire 10

29.01 28.53 28.8427.54

BROOS--- X1:54.11

Haven, Kai 9 Parks, Emma 12

Chen, Andrea 10 Colburn, Maggie 12

28.22 29.69 28.7127.49

BBVUE--- X1:54.14

Ng, Meghan 11 Jiang, Andrea 9

Kim, Miram 11 Hildreth, Rebecca 12

28.30 28.25 28.5429.05

BJHS--- X1:54.97

Michel, Susan 9 Adams, Katie 10

Harder, Mackenzie 10 DiMicco, AJ 10

29.22 28.25 28.0129.49

BGHS--- X1:55.49

Harriot, Noa 9 Layzer, Clara 9

Dohrn, Gillian 10 Borgmann, Olivia 10

28.91 29.71 28.2628.61

BISSY--- X1:55.87

Flaten, Brooke 9 Sidhu, Priya 9

Chisholm, Paige 12 Luu, Vyvian 10

29.01 28.69 29.4228.75

BEAST--- X1:56.22

Fabian, Ashley 11 Taylor, Lauren 11

Haase, Ally 9 Hsu, Mindy 9

28.21 30.55 27.8129.65

CISSY--- X1:58.62

Putney, Claire 9 Rasquinha, Christine 12

Ruggles, Carly 9 Kwon, Christina 12

31.60 28.95 28.3029.77

CBVUE--- X1:58.93

Uglestad, Maggie 9 Zhang, Haolin 9

Alkislar, Ilayda 9 Switzer, Emma 10

28.99 29.83 30.0030.11

BLW--- X1:58.94

Yee, Samantha 10 Pederson, Annie 10

Iba, Maya 10 LaFramboise, Emily 9

33.37 30.63 27.9526.99

BRED--- X1:59.01

Janetzki, Clare 9 Love, Catherine 11

Steiner, Aliyah 12 Tokareva, Kate 10

30.45 28.93 27.5132.12

BSAMM--- X1:59.57

Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia 12Topp, Leah 9

Baker, Sarah 12 Ben-Varon, Aliza 10

31.45 29.88 28.8629.38

BWHS--- X1:59.64

Bruce, Jessica 11 Houck, Sarah 11

Nelson, Hannah 12 Alles, Sydney 9

28.96 30.78 30.2129.69
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CROOS--- X2:00.82

Cohen, Emily 9 D'Albora, Kaia 12

Monsen, Allie 12 Moore, Elliott 9

30.51 30.36 28.9431.01

BLIB--- X2:01.03

Daly, Madalyn 11 Hope, Georgia 10

Nelson, Katie 12 Quam, Haley 10

29.94 31.51 29.6629.92

BINT-US--- X2:01.89

Yuan, Julia 9 Wagner, Breanna 9

Malarkey, Kierra 12 Finfer, Sarah 9

29.68 32.05 29.0531.11

CJHS--- X2:01.94

Roberts, Sarah 9 Gilbert, Haley 12

Bechtel, Madilyn 12 Bearden, Kelsey 9

31.73 30.30 29.8130.10

BBLRD--- X2:02.44

Connell, Mara 9 Neitz, Alex 12

Manalo, Madeline 10 Cechony, Anna 12

31.45 31.61 29.7729.61

CGHS--- X2:04.19

Montstream, Jackie 10 Turner, Emma 10

Stocker, Audrey 9 Mozer, Eliana 12

28.93 30.88 33.4530.93

CLIB--- X2:04.45

Hope, Brandii 12 Johnson, Cassandra 12

Lecoque, Linnane 12 Spencer, Kara 12

30.21 30.98 30.3032.96

CWHS--- X2:04.77

Glessner, Brittney 10 Matthews, Jordan 9

Lindberg, Mallori 11 Glinn, Ashley 11

30.44 30.60 29.1534.58

CMI--- X2:06.61

Apodaca, Kaitlyn 9 Hilderbrandt, Gwendolyn 11

Nguyen, Vanessa 10 Lim, Nikki 10

33.30 32.57 30.9529.79

CBLRD--- X2:06.87

Levy, Miriam 12 Woerner, Sayo 10

Barnes, Emma 12 Cameron, Macauley 12

32.67 29.97 31.1633.07

CEAST--- X2:07.58

Baron, Becky 12 Kanga, Maya 11

Roy, Shreya 11 Hoiem, Annika 10

32.35 33.96 31.1030.17

BBOTH--- X2:09.48

Korn, Abigail 10 Lium, Riley 10

Byrne, Colleen 12

32.12 36.29 29.9831.09

CLW--- X2:17.64

Dagel, Amanda 10 Krossa, Ellie 10

Moran, Sydney Pratt, Tessa 12

33.59 33.87 32.4537.73

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

4AST 4A WIAA State1:00.90

3AST 3A WIAA State1:02.90

2AST 2A WIAA State1:06.00

4AD 4A SeaKing District1:10.90

3AD 3A SeaKing District1:12.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Wold, Grace1 57.95 q4AST

28.58 29.37

BVUE 10Williams, Kim2 59.13 q4AST

28.59 30.54

SKY 11Umezawa, Yui3 1:00.84 q4AST

29.76 31.08

MI 12Deiparine, Danielle4 1:01.85 q3AST

30.30 31.55

MI 11Seidel, Alex5 1:02.23 q3AST

30.05 32.18

SKY 11Munoz, Stephanie6 1:03.08 q2AST

30.67 32.41

RED  9Harper, Bethany7 1:04.09 q2AST

31.45 32.64

JHS 12Farley, Tess8 1:04.34 q2AST

31.07 33.27

LW 10Kucinski-Murphy, Clare9 1:04.46 q2AST

31.14 33.32

MI 10Fisk, Leah10 1:04.66 q2AST

31.69 32.97

JHS 12Michel, Anna11 1:04.93 q2AST

31.60 33.33

LW  9Rector, Gabrielle12 1:05.40 q2AST

31.79 33.61

ROOS  9Kutz, Marri13 1:05.52 q2AST

31.53 33.99

SKY 12Magee, Abby14 1:05.54 q2AST

31.47 34.07

INT-US  9Sutich, Lianna15 1:05.58 q2AST

32.02 33.56

ISSY  9Harbeck, Sammantha16 1:06.04 q4AD

31.94 34.10

EAST 10Poggemann, Alyssa17 1:06.05 q4AD

31.80 34.25

INT-US 10Salgado, Pia18 1:06.13 q4AD

31.85 34.28

IHS  9Chapple, Emily19 1:06.52 q4AD

32.66 33.86

NEW 9Wang, Wendy20 1:07.43 q4AD

33.18 34.25

ISSY  9Maier, Katie21 1:07.77 q4AD

33.18 34.59

BVUE 10Mao, Julie22 1:08.17 q4AD

32.79 35.38

JHS  9Knerr, Allie23 1:08.51 q4AD

33.55 34.96

INT-US 12Hsiao, Vivian24 1:08.76 q4AD

32.77 35.99

SKY  9Himes, Darian25 1:09.11 4AD

33.05 36.06

SAMM 12Martin, Riley26 1:09.15 4AD

33.15 36.00

MI 10Nordal, Alicia27 1:09.30 4AD

34.35 34.95

ROOS 11Lei, Kari28 1:09.73 4AD

34.23 35.50

MI 9O'Kane, Megan29 1:09.76 4AD

34.20 35.56

EAST 11Gronewald, Erin30 1:10.05 4AD

34.45 35.60

NEW 9Nahlin, Annalise31 1:10.08 4AD

34.03 36.05

MI 10Koksu, Emily32 1:10.17 4AD

33.96 36.21

RED 12Smith, Emily33 1:10.29 4AD

34.81 35.48

BOTH 12Korn, Anna34 1:10.53 4AD

34.03 36.50

INT-US  9Finfer, Sarah35 1:10.94 3AD

34.98 35.96

SKY  9Lu, Noela36 1:11.06 3AD

ROOS 10Halverson, Amelia37 1:11.70 3AD

34.57 37.13

SKY  9Leist, Maggie38 1:11.72 3AD

35.25 36.47

INT-US 10Zhou, Sarah39 1:11.95 3AD

34.40 37.55

ISSY  9Putney, Claire40 1:12.18 3AD

35.06 37.12

NEW 11Garcia, Ellie41 1:12.19 3AD

34.44 37.75

NEW 12Anderson, Kaitlyn*42 1:12.21 3AD

35.90 36.31

LW 11Elkayssi, Malika*42 1:12.21 3AD

35.38 36.83

RED 11Karnati, Samhita44 1:12.25 3AD

34.50 37.75

WHS 11Knapik, Danielle45 1:12.30 3AD

34.83 37.47

ROOS 12Menzer, Olivia46 1:12.70 3AD

35.61 37.09

NEW 12Chen, Angela47 1:12.72 3AD

34.73 37.99

MI 9Swaya, Emily48 1:12.74 3AD

35.90 36.84

RED 11Albrecht, Morgan49 1:12.75 3AD

35.12 37.63

ISSY 12Kwon, Christina50 1:13.01

35.15 37.86

MI 9Shin, Samantha51 1:13.10

35.57 37.53

INT-US 11Ma, Jackie52 1:13.19

35.17 38.02

INT-US 10Dimmer, Samantha53 1:13.58

35.68 37.90
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JHS  9Strobaugh, Emma54 1:13.78

36.20 37.58

SKY 10Russell, Taylor55 1:13.84

34.76 39.08

ISSY 12Rasquinha, Christine56 1:14.44

35.89 38.55

BVUE  9Trivedi, Devki57 1:14.50

36.29 38.21

BLRD 12Harrylock, Katie58 1:14.87

36.09 38.78

MI 11Harkins, Carsen59 1:14.94

36.99 37.95

LW  9LaFramboise, Emily60 1:15.12

36.77 38.35

IHS 10Go, Gia*61 1:15.15

36.09 39.06

SKY  9Castro, Gianna*61 1:15.15

35.48 39.67

JHS  9Burgan, Nicole63 1:15.45

37.03 38.42

GHS 12Nguyen, Lisa64 1:15.67

36.59 39.08

WHS 11Ingrum, Taylor65 1:15.84

36.45 39.39

ISSY 9Herbst, Rachel66 1:16.34

37.30 39.04

SKY 11Leung, Brittany67 1:16.50

36.79 39.71

NEW 12Jenkins, Julianna68 1:16.58

37.03 39.55

SKY 11Taylor, Hilary69 1:16.68

35.99 40.69

ROOS 10Rosen, Aliza70 1:16.75

38.05 38.70

NEW 10Wang, Sabrina*71 1:16.90

NEW 9Beale, Emma*71 1:16.90

ISSY 12Meacham, Kimberly73 1:17.43

37.77 39.66

ISSY 10Fernandez, Sydne74 1:17.46

SKY 10Bania, Anne75 1:17.68

36.90 40.78

JHS 11Baker, Rachael76 1:17.72

37.34 40.38

ISSY 11Beck, Sian77 1:17.87

37.74 40.13

LW 11Raabe, Katie78 1:17.91

37.97 39.94

LIB 11Nguyen, Alina79 1:17.93

36.79 41.14

LIB 11Daly, Madalyn80 1:18.00

36.58 41.42

SKY 12Lo, Courtney81 1:18.31

1:18.43

BOTH 10Korn, Abigail82 1:18.40

38.11 40.29

MTSI 10Gieseke, Emma83 1:18.50

37.18 41.32

IHS  9Lie, Molly84 1:18.65

38.18 40.47

NEW 9Smerekanych, Sasha85 1:19.25

37.29 41.96

NEW 12Chai, Grace*86 1:19.85

RED 10Tokareva, Kate*86 1:19.85

EAST 10Knutson, Nicole88 1:19.99

37.36 42.63

BVUE 12Chorlton, Lauren89 1:20.20

39.16 41.04

SKY  9Lum, Callie90 1:20.28

37.72 42.56

SKY  9He, Jessica91 1:20.40

38.26 42.14

BVUE 11Anderson, Sierra92 1:20.50

39.25 41.25

EAST  9Navarro, Nicki93 1:20.51

WHS 12Nelson, Hannah94 1:20.57

39.17 41.40

GHS 10Moody, Emily95 1:21.27

39.41 41.86

LIB 10Hope, Georgia96 1:23.56

39.16 44.40

MI 12White, Lindsay--- X1:06.32 4AD

32.11 34.21

MI 11Steinhauer, Sabrina--- X1:07.69 4AD

32.86 34.83

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4AST 4A WIAA State1:10.30

3AST 3A WIAA State1:11.90

2AST 2A WIAA State1:13.90

4AD 4A SeaKing District1:20.30

3AD 3A SeaKing District1:21.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GHS 9Crawford, Jocelyn1 1:09.60 q4AST

33.12 36.48

ROOS 11Tallman, Cassandra2 1:09.66 q4AST

32.97 36.69

INT-US 11Kimura, Anna3 1:11.17 q3AST

33.15 38.02

IHS 10Carr, Chloe4 1:11.38 q3AST

33.39 37.99

NEW 9Huo, Jenny5 1:11.39 q3AST

33.72 37.67

LW  9VanStone, Jayna6 1:11.85 q3AST

33.92 37.93

NEW 9Fang, Elisa7 1:12.22 q2AST

33.99 38.23

SKY 12Miller, Shanley8 1:12.28 q2AST

34.45 37.83

SKY  9Lin, Kathy9 1:12.46 q2AST

34.87 37.59

BLRD 11Chan, Luisa10 1:13.31 q2AST

34.28 39.03

MI 12Marques, Natalie11 1:13.36 q2AST

34.76 38.60

MI 10Raisys, Sofija12 1:14.24 q4AD

34.28 39.96

MI 12Godfred, Kira13 1:14.62 q4AD

35.18 39.44

SAMM 10Matthes, Gillian14 1:15.50 q4AD

35.67 39.83

NEW 12Dipboye, Nina15 1:15.64 q4AD

35.21 40.43

MI 11Na, Michelle16 1:15.87 q4AD

36.16 39.71

ISSY 12Langan, Kellie17 1:15.97 q4AD

35.67 40.30

EAST 11Alleva, Erin18 1:15.98 q4AD

35.81 40.17

ROOS 11Rosen, Hannah19 1:16.06 q4AD

35.10 40.96

SKY  9Nakamura, Malia20 1:16.12 q4AD

35.54 40.58

INT-US 11Mackey, Brigid21 1:16.37 q4AD

36.35 40.02

SKY 12Paulsen, Lauren22 1:17.19 q4AD

35.45 41.74

BLRD 10Adler, Tiara23 1:17.20 q4AD

36.37 40.83

WHS 12Scheck, Venalie24 1:17.35 q4AD

36.41 40.94

SKY  9Hakam, Lara25 1:17.43 4AD

36.96 40.47

MTSI 10Brady, Jessica26 1:18.03 4AD

36.46 41.57

SAMM 12Baker, Sarah27 1:19.15 4AD

37.32 41.83

NEW 9Groesbeck, Katherine28 1:19.36 4AD

37.18 42.18

NEW 9Daw, Casey29 1:19.44 4AD

37.73 41.71

ISSY  9Ruggles, Carly30 1:19.70 4AD

37.07 42.63

JHS 10Harder, Mackenzie31 1:19.72 4AD

37.71 42.01

JHS 10DiMicco, AJ*32 1:19.75 4AD

38.13 41.62

BLRD 11Jaeger, Joy*32 1:19.75 4AD

37.31 42.44

NEW 12Peterson, Ellen34 1:20.17 4AD

37.62 42.55

LIB 12Spencer, Kara35 1:20.41 3AD

36.49 43.92

GHS 10Farajallah, Nadia36 1:21.08 3AD

38.37 42.71

NEW 11Saysana, Melody37 1:21.09 3AD

37.91 43.18
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BOTH 10Lium, Riley38 1:21.20 3AD

38.29 42.91

ISSY 10Luu, Vyvian39 1:21.21 3AD

39.40 41.81

JHS 10Harder, Casey40 1:21.63 3AD

38.80 42.83

SKY 11Pitzele, Joely41 1:21.65 3AD

37.81 43.84

LW 10Iba, Maya42 1:22.08

38.64 43.44

IHS  9Kuang, Cindy43 1:22.22

39.01 43.21

SKY 11Leung, Brittany44 1:22.38

37.95 44.43

EAST  9Hsu, Mindy45 1:22.51

38.88 43.63

BVUE 12Mooers, Rebekah46 1:22.89

38.74 44.15

MI 10Tootill, Kelsey47 1:23.04

38.93 44.11

RED 11Albrecht, Morgan48 1:23.12

39.10 44.02

SKY 10Snapkauskaite, Vaiva49 1:23.51

38.97 44.54

JHS 11Dibeh, Hanna50 1:23.59

39.24 44.35

BVUE  9Uglestad, Maggie51 1:23.79

39.59 44.20

EAST 11Kanga, Maya52 1:24.03

39.70 44.33

INT-US  9Nelson, Jenna53 1:24.10

39.84 44.26

RED  9Qian, Katherine54 1:24.63

40.84 43.79

NEW 12Webster, Hope55 1:24.71

39.69 45.02

BLRDComiskey, Claire56 1:25.04

40.46 44.58

LIB 12Hope, Brandii57 1:25.05

40.27 44.78

MTSI 10Hager, Maddie58 1:25.28

39.71 45.57

ROOS  9Suhadolnik, Selene59 1:25.29

40.24 45.05

BLRD 10Booze, Elena60 1:25.59

39.81 45.78

SKY 10Feng, Emily61 1:25.61

39.79 45.82

SKY 11Slater, Harriet62 1:25.87

40.28 45.59

GHS 11Elder, Molly63 1:25.90

40.15 45.75

MI 10Lim, Nikki64 1:25.93

40.15 45.78

LIB 12Strohschein, Amy65 1:26.08

41.34 44.74

BLRD 11McMuldroch, Sydney66 1:26.09

41.57 44.52

BVUE 12Best, Carly67 1:26.12

40.24 45.88

ISSY 11Herman, Lacy68 1:26.26

39.79 46.47

MI 9Apodaca, Kaitlyn69 1:26.33

40.61 45.72

LIB 10Hanson, Hanna70 1:26.36

40.91 45.45

SKY 12Son, Ruth71 1:26.51

40.29 46.22

MI 10Nguyen, Vanessa72 1:26.57

40.34 46.23

GHS 11Giordano, Sara73 1:26.60

40.21 46.39

RED  9Janetzki, Clare74 1:26.62

40.40 46.22

MI 11Hilderbrandt, Gwendolyn75 1:26.89

39.75 47.14

NEW 9Troeh, Sophia76 1:27.11

41.12 45.99

NEW 12Shi, Stephanie77 1:27.15

40.49 46.66

GHS 10Lam, Jenny78 1:27.60

40.40 47.20

LW 10Krossa, Ellie79 1:27.93

41.85 46.08

BLRD 12Portelance, Grace80 1:27.98

41.88 46.10

SKY  9Tang, Lisa81 1:28.16

41.39 46.77

JHS  9Strobaugh, Emma82 1:28.19

41.92 46.27

WHS 10Glessner, Brittney83 1:28.68

40.97 47.71

RED 12Steiner, Aliyah84 1:28.73

42.25 46.48

BOTH 11Jackson, Savannah85 1:28.80

41.47 47.33

GHS 11Solomon, Camille*86 1:29.18

SKY 11Young, Lacey*86 1:29.18

41.54 47.64

ROOS  9Moore, Elliott88 1:29.45

42.16 47.29

INT-US 11Ma, Jackie89 1:29.81

41.64 48.17

EAST 12Baron, Becky90 1:30.59

42.73 47.86

NEW 11Lee, Megan91 1:30.61

41.72 48.89

RED 12French, Kaley92 1:31.06

42.47 48.59

MI 9Baker, Julie--- X1:19.71 4AD

38.13 41.58

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

4AST 4A WIAA State3:47.90

3AST 3A WIAA State3:52.90

2AST 2A WIAA State3:59.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:43.70 q4AST

Wold, Grace 12 Hoffman, Kristin 12

Deiparine, Danielle 12 Cox, Caitlin 11

26.58 55.05 57.1327.29

26.63 55.55 26.91 55.97

ABVUE2 3:46.00 q4AST

Ngo, Naomi 10 Fontana, Natalie 11

Uyeno, Linnea 9 Williams, Kim 10

26.88 55.59 59.9328.26

28.04 57.77 25.14 52.71

ASKY3 3:46.68 q4AST

Munoz, Stephanie 11 Umezawa, Yui 11

Lin, Kathy 9 Volodkevich, Maria 12

27.56 56.72 56.9527.35

27.17 57.22 26.54 55.79

ANEW4 3:46.81 q4AST

Huo, Jenny 9 Fang, Elisa 9

Pana, Maggie 11 Burgess, Cassie 12

27.66 57.03 56.3226.75

26.79 56.71 27.17 56.75

AISSY5 3:47.84 q4AST

Maier, Stacy 12 Gevers, Gabrielle 11

Francois, Michelle 11 Flaten, Kayla 12

26.44 55.16 57.2527.29

28.23 59.36 26.85 56.07

AINT-US6 3:51.59 q3AST

Hagen, CC 11 Salgado, Pia 10

Mackey, Brigid 11 Kimura, Anna 11

27.11 57.36 58.8528.20

27.09 58.02 26.87 57.36

AIHS7 3:51.83 q3AST

Speak, Sage 11 Skog, Calista 9

Carr, Chloe 10 Roberson, Kayla 11

27.19 55.69 1:00.1128.73

27.99 59.38 26.71 56.65

AJHS8 3:52.64 q3AST

DiMicco, Kayla 11 Knerr, Allie 9

Andersson, Julia 9 Michel, Anna 12

27.21 56.57 58.8928.14

28.28 58.99 27.53 58.19

AROOS9 3:53.74 q2AST

Benson, Hannah 11 Galloway, Anna Rose 11

Maider, Maddie 10 Tallman, Cassandra 11

28.14 59.45 59.5928.13

27.82 58.09 27.01 56.61

AWHS10 3:56.40 q2AST

Bingea, Taylor 10 Bruce, Jessica 11

Davidson, Sarah 9 Davidson, Kathryn 11

29.26 59.98 59.8228.66

28.41 58.84 27.53 57.76
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AEAST11 3:56.92 q2AST

Alleva, Erin 11 Poggemann, Alyssa 10

Bennett, Nikki 10 Newton, Lily 11

29.34 1:01.23 58.8727.89

27.90 59.40 27.42 57.42

ALW12 3:58.41 q2AST

McKinney, Jessica 12 Chopp, Laura 12

Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 10 VanStone, Jayna 9

27.64 57.89 1:03.7530.21

28.47 1:00.25 27.01 56.52

ALIB13 3:59.17 q2AST

Nelson, Cecilia 10 Hepp, Lauryn 9

Hohensinner, Ellie 9 Briggs, Mackenna 10

26.90 55.78 1:01.8128.73

28.94 1:01.14 28.97 1:00.44

AGHS14 4:09.00 q

Mummey, Hannah 9 Montstream, Jackie 10

Walter, Kelsey 11 Borgmann, Olivia 10

30.39 1:02.70 1:03.1029.81

29.36 1:01.35 29.42 1:01.85

ABLRD15 4:09.69 q

Adler, Tiara 10 Canetti, Catherine 12

Chan, Luisa 11 Lee, Tiana 9

29.90 1:02.86 1:01.7429.06

27.74 1:00.22 30.18 1:04.87

ARED16 4:24.13 q

Love, Catherine 11 Ganz, Emily 10

Steiner, Aliyah 12 Karnati, Samhita 11

30.64 1:05.18 1:07.3231.62

31.26 1:06.81 30.72 1:04.82

AMTSI17 4:49.45 q

Lynn, Hallie 9 Hager, Maddie 10

Gieseke, Emma 10 Brady, Jessica 10

34.78 1:13.39 1:12.7234.25

35.15 1:15.48 32.99 1:07.86

BMI--- X3:44.84 4AST

Kwan, Sabrina 9 Olsen, Emily 11

Cookson, Masami 12 Fisk, Leah 10

26.92 55.46 56.7327.08

27.20 56.89 26.65 55.76

BNEW--- X4:02.08

An, Shannon 11 Watson, Kiera 10

Simpson, Sara 12 Nahlin, Annalise 9

29.72 1:01.18 57.4727.11

28.06 59.83 30.05 1:03.60

CMI--- X4:02.80

Koksu, Emily 10 Choe, Esther 9

Hecker, Rachel 11 Tse, Leann 9

29.41 1:01.22 1:02.8329.90

22.22 1:00.01 28.42 58.74

BSKY--- X4:04.21

Ryan, Olivia 12 Scarcello, Andi 12

Zadina, Erin 12 Guo, Annette 9

30.48 1:03.00 58.8128.25

28.95 1:01.42 28.77 1:00.98

BIHS--- X4:10.36

Chiang, Kristy 11 Hansen, Mollie 11

Hoffman, Natalie 10 Chapple, Emily 9

29.33 1:01.46 1:03.4129.96

28.93 1:01.62 30.44 1:03.87

BJHS--- X4:11.30

Farley, Tess 12 Harder, Casey 10

Sage, Miranda 11 Slegaitis, Nina 9

30.46 1:03.43 1:02.2830.18

30.18 1:02.09 29.73 1:03.50

BBVUE--- X4:13.17

Ng, Meghan 11 McDermott, Christina 11

Tudor, Lauren 10 Wang, Adrienne 11

29.96 1:02.51 1:00.3728.57

30.45 1:05.76 30.37 1:04.53

BISSY--- X4:14.15

Flaten, Brooke 9 Chisholm, Paige 12

Harbeck, Sammantha 9 Maier, Katie 9

31.87 1:06.54 1:04.4330.44

28.69 1:00.95 29.58 1:02.23

CNEW--- X4:19.97

Beale, Emma 9 St. Marie, Claire 10

Murphy, Megan 10 Van Maren, Emily 12

32.44 1:08.70 1:02.8230.14

30.65 1:06.73 28.63 1:01.72

CSKY--- X4:20.74

Leist, Maggie 9 Volodkevich, Katie 9

Kaczmarek, Elyse 9 Himes, Darian 9

30.96 1:04.07 1:07.8231.22

28.80 1:01.99 31.05 1:06.86

BROOS--- X4:20.93

Kindem, Shelby 9 Colbeck, Edra 9

Neffner, Natalie 9 Menzer, Olivia 12

29.60 1:02.04 1:08.5432.49

29.62 1:04.70 30.90 1:05.65

CBVUE--- X4:22.34

Uglestad, Maggie 9 Pasewark, Sohpia 11

Hildreth, Rebecca 12 Smith, Brenna 12

30.85 1:05.71 1:08.9532.44

30.38 1:04.02 29.42 1:03.66

BLW--- X4:23.70

LaFramboise, Emily 9 Bonnell, Brooke 11

Pederson, Annie 10 Elkayssi, Malika 11

31.18 1:04.22 1:02.0529.12

22.32 1:10.27 31.75 1:07.16

BBLRD--- X4:23.91

Jaeger, Joy 11 Cechony, Anna 12

Korth, Christina 11 Manalo, Madeline 10

30.89 1:03.74 1:06.5531.35

1:08.62 1:38.98 34.59 34.64

CJHS--- X4:28.06

Dixon, Abbie 11 Dierken, Frances 12

Stevens, Nicole 11 Byrne, Kennedy 9

31.32 1:08.02 1:08.0031.28

31.87 1:07.51 30.07 1:04.53

CISSY--- X4:28.16

Hansen, Miranda 12 Wrightson, Emma 11

Meacham, Kimberly 12 Kwon, Christina 12

32.55 1:08.85 1:04.7830.29

33.54 1:10.81 30.44 1:03.72

BGHS--- X4:29.05

Harriot, Noa 9 Johnson, Willa 10

Layzer, Clara 9 Turner, Emma 10

31.08 1:06.48 1:05.4530.76

31.80 1:07.82 33.12 1:09.30

BWHS--- X4:30.65

Alles, Sydney 9 Houck, Sarah 11

Ingrum, Taylor 11 Knapik, Danielle 11

32.24 1:07.24 1:08.4432.42

34.86 1:13.05 29.59 1:01.92

CGHS--- X4:46.10

Matusewicz, Anna 9 Moody, Emily 10

Stocker, Audrey 9 Mozer, Eliana 12

32.67 1:07.86 1:15.0235.25

33.01 1:09.36 33.95 1:13.86

CBLRD--- X4:46.29

Ehlers, Becca 12 Booze, Elena 10

Harrylock, Katie 12 Levy, Miriam 12

33.47 1:11.83 1:10.2933.93

35.36 1:12.38 34.10 1:11.79

BEAST--- X4:46.66

Knutson, Nicole 10 Gronewald, Erin 11

Fabian, Ashley 11 Taylor, Lauren 11

32.10 1:09.39 1:12.9434.73

35.35 1:16.22 32.65 1:08.11

BLIB--- X4:48.88

Quam, Haley 10 Nguyen, Alina 11

Hanson, Hanna 10 Strohschein, Amy 12

32.33 1:09.00 1:12.2133.77

37.03 1:17.16 33.71 1:10.51

CROOS--- X4:49.84

Monsen, Emily 12 Monsen, Allie 12

Sheldon, Hannah 10 Rosen, Aliza 10

34.32 1:11.69 1:14.9335.48

34.20 1:47.95 35.27

CEAST--- X4:54.05

Kanga, Maya 11 Navarro, Nicki 9

Roy, Shreya 11 Hoiem, Annika 10

34.33 1:13.43 1:14.6535.22

34.28 1:18.79 29.82 1:07.18

CLW--- X5:01.29

Pratt, Tessa 12 Dao, Tiffany 12

Krossa, Ellie 10 Raabe, Katie 11

34.39 1:18.45 1:13.1431.54

36.92 1:16.38 34.75 1:13.32

CWHS--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Nelson, Hannah 12 Lindberg, Mallori 11

Matthews, Jordan 9 Glinn, Ashley 11

31.48 1:08.12 1:22.1038.05

33.00 1:11.73 32.84 1:09.79
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Eastlake High School 51

2. Woodinville High School 47

3. Skyline High School 43

4. Mercer Island High School 40.5

5. Bothell High School 39.5

6. Garfield High School 30

7. Juanita High School 23

8. Lake Washington High 16

9. Newport High School 15

10. Liberty High School 11

11. Inglemoor High School 8


